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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1606400580
CITROEN 1618863580
CITROEN 1667857580
CITROEN 424632
CITROEN 424633
CITROEN 4249C8
CITROEN 4249H5
CITROEN E169008
FIAT 1309392080
FIAT 1317651080
FIAT 71738908
PEUGEOT 1606400580
PEUGEOT 1618863580
PEUGEOT 1667857580
PEUGEOT 424632
PEUGEOT 424633
PEUGEOT 4249C8
PEUGEOT 4249H5

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 09518020
BREMBO 09518020
A.B.S. 09518024
BOSCH 0986478812
BOSCH 0986478812
BRADI 100212F
ALANKO 10305037
AKRON-MALO 1110166
AKRON-MALO 1110166
MEYLE 11155210006
MEYLE 11155210006
FEBI BILSTEIN 12037

FEBI BILSTEIN 12037

CAR 142408
EUROREPAR 1618863580
EUROREPAR 1618863580
ZIMMERMANN 180300800
sbs 1815209942
VALEO 186420
VALEO 186420

NK 209942
METELLI 230338
METELLI 230338
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

ABE

BREMSI
JURATEK
MGA
WOKING
WOKING

EBC Brakes
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

LPR
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
ASHUKI by Palidium
NAPA

DON

VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

C3P012ABE
CD6760V
CIT100
D1138
D630511
D630511
D834
DDF760
DDF760
DF2716
DF2716
DF490
DI0616
DI955523
DK6161
F2161V
LVBD754
MDC827
MDC827
NBD743
P330121
PBD8453
PCD13872
V4280010
WGR07601
WGRO07601
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